
ØVREVOLL GALOPPBANE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

2-ÅRSLØP

MAIDENLØP

YOUESSEY HANDICAP

YOUNGLINE HANDICAP

NOARK AMATØRLØP

YOU GO GIRL HANDICAP

HØSTBONUS SØLVDIVISJON MILE

HØSTBONUS GRUNNDIVISJON MILE

1600

1100

2300

2400

1100

1100

1600

1600

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

kl 17.25

kl 17.50

kl 18.15

kl 18.40

kl 19.05

kl 19.30

kl 19.55

kl 20.20

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Soledar     

Titan Bling   (IRE)

Shooting Star   (SWE)

Bay Zone   (DEN)

Juniper Fox   (SWE)

Tanooga Bay   (DEN)

Is What It Is   (GB)

Say You'll Never   (IRE)

Stormy Defense     

Karismatic     

Marius     

Svenn Anton Nosto     

Mozarts Queen   (IRE)

Emmeline     

Black Power   (IRE)

Solanos   (GB)

Appel Ride   (SWE)

Street Smart   (IRE)

Away Wit da Fairys   (IRE)

Man Of Devotion     

Two Times   (GER)

Warning Shot     

Heia Pingu     

Gran Valor   (FR)

Punktum Finale     

Zagora   (DEN)

Prinsen     

Dark Money     

Hope And Glory   (IRE)

Empire Bling   (IRE)

Buckyboss     

Spinaround   (IRE)

Honorah   (GB)

Mali   (DEN)

Fornham St Martin   (GB)

Want Want   (IRE)

The Singing Butler     

Mudawy   (IRE)

The Prince   (IRE)

Downtown Leo   (USA)

Spirit of Cimarron   (FR)

Cotton Eye Joe   (DEN)

Buckyboy     

Tambora Queen   (GB)

Hunters Lullaby   (IRE)

Simply Minds   (FR)

Purple Ace     

Miss Wintown   (USA)

Caio Shark   (IRE)

Hot Bubbles     

Norok     

Stogas Athena     

Diggit     

Oliver     

Miss Percy   (DEN)

This Is Pippi     

Bobby The Brown   (SWE)

C Moon     

Simmy's Copshop   (GB)

Red Valley   (USA)

Airtrix   (DEN)

F

S

S

B

B

F

F

B

F

B

S

S

F

S

S

S

B

F

B

S

F

57,5

59

59

59

59

60,5

57

59

60,5

60,5

62,5

57

59,5

58,5

65

54

59

60

62

52

64

70

65

68

60

61

65

58

68

55,5

63

61

67

56

53

61,5

59

58

55

62

54

60

55

56

54,5

66

63

59

62

54

63

61

62

52

64

62

61

62

63

67

65

Oliver  Wilson

Manuel  Martinez

Nathalie  Mortensen

Nora Hagelund  Holm

Jacob  Johansen

Carlos  Lopez

Mathilde  Dupuy

Nathalie  Mortensen

Anna  Pilroth

Manuel  Martinez

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Nora Hagelund  Holm

Elione  Chaves

Ulrika  Holmquist

Willa Synøve M.  Schou

Elione  Chaves

Anna  Pilroth

Willa Synøve M.  Schou

Nora Hagelund  Holm

Ulrika  Holmquist

Jacob  Johansen

Tonje  Sørvang

Daniel  Marchant

Emelie  Gustavsson

Tollef  Langvad

Kristina  Tijanic

Emilie  Finckenhagen

Mai Elin  Sørhaug

Mie  Blichfeldt

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Manuel  Martinez

Ida  Tandberg

Mark  Larsen

Elione  Chaves

Harry Willian  Wessner

Nathalie  Mortensen

Malin  Holmberg

Emelie  Gustavsson

Ulrika  Holmquist

Oliver  Wilson

Nora Hagelund  Holm

Carlos  Lopez

Harry Willian  Wessner

Elione  Chaves

Ulrika  Holmquist

Manuel  Martinez

Jacob  Johansen

Willa Synøve M.  Schou

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Nora Hagelund  Holm

Willa Synøve M.  Schou

Manuel  Martinez

Ida  Tandberg

Ulrika  Holmquist

Anna  Pilroth

Carlos  Lopez

Malin  Holmberg

Elione  Chaves

Kaia S.  Ingolfsland

Oliver  Wilson

Jacob  Johansen

(61)

(52)

(72)

(69)

(65)

(60)

(70)

(64)

(52)

(65)

(51)

Preliminær Startliste 

Første start kl 

LØP

LØP

LØP

LØP

LØP

LØP

LØP

LØP

17.25

DUO TRIPPEL

DUO TRIPPEL

V5-1 DUO TRIPPEL

V5-2 DUO TRIPPEL

V4-1 V5-3 DUO TRIPPEL

V4-2 V5-4 DUO TRIPPEL

DD-1 V4-3 V5-5 DUO TRIPPEL

DD-2 V4-4 DUO TRIPPEL

Torsdag den 17 Oktober 2024

L

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

L

A

L


